12/31/2015 AGENDA

OFFICE OF THE
PLANNING BOARD
PEMBROKE, MA 02359

AGENDA DATE: MONDAY, APRIL 6, 2015

7:30  ZONING MAP BY-LAW CHANGE FOR E10-LOT 71A WASHINGTON STREET-PUBLIC
HEARING. THE BOARD WILL OPEN THE HEARING AND THEN CLOSE THE HEARING
AS THE ZONING ARTICLE HAS BEEN WITHDRAWN BY THE APPLICANT

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:00

NOTES: Minutes & Correspondence
Routing Slips
By-law Review
Extensions
Discussion on changes to Rules & Regulations

Posted 4-1-15, 3:02 PM

http://www .townofpembrokemass.org/Planning%20Board/F Y 15/planning%20AGEN DA%20APRIL%206,%202015.htm
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